1/2
Ref. Certif. No.
US-29556-UL
IEC SYSTEM FOR MUTUAL RECOGNITION OF TEST CERTIFICATES FOR ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT (IECEE)
CB SCHEME
CB TEST CERTIFICATE
Product Switching Power Supply
Name and address of the applicant TDK-LAMBDA CORP

TDK-LAMBDA MALAYSIA SDN BHD
PLO33 KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN SENAI
SENAI, 81400 JOHOR Malaysia
TDK-LAMBDA MALAYSIA SDN BHD
LOT 2 & 3, BATU 9 3/4
KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN
BANDAR BARU JAYA GADING
KUANTAN, 26070 PAHANG Malaysia
Wuxi TDK-Lambda Electronics Co Ltd
NO 6
XING CHUANG ER LU
WUXI, 214028 JIANGSU China
Ratings:
Input: 100-240 Vac, 19.0 A, 50-60 Hz
Output:
- RWS1500B-12/ME: 12 Vdc, 125 A
- RWS1500B-15/ME: 15 Vdc, 100 A
- RWS1500B-24/ME: 24 Vdc, 63 A
- RWS1500B-36/ME: 36 Vdc, 42 A
- RWS1500B-48/ME: 48 Vdc, 32 A
Additional information (if necessary)
UL (US), 333 Pfingsten Rd IL 60062, Northbrook, USA
UL (Demko), Borupvang 5A DK-2750 Ballerup, DENMARK
UL (JP), Marunouchi Trust Tower Main Building 6F, 1-8-3 Marunouchi, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 100-0005, JAPAN